
Lunch menu



Single ¥2,080 / Double ¥3,770

All menu are included rice, mini salad with homemade organic dressing, miso soup.
We use “Hitomebore from Tottori” selected by a 5 star rice meister.

< without cheese > < without fried egg >

Single ¥2,260 / Double ¥3,950

Single ¥2,260 / Double ¥3,950

Single ¥2,080 / Double ¥3,770

Single ¥2,260 / Double ¥3,950

Single ¥2,080 / Double ¥3,770

Please choose one more sauce from the fol lowing 3 types i f you order double hamburger steak.

（ Demi glace sauce・Yazawa original sauce・Ponzu sauce ）

～ Yazawa original sauce ～Cheese hamburger steak
with Demi glace sauce

Hamburger steak topped
 with a fried premium egg.

Hamburger steak with grated 
Japanese radish and Ponzu sauce

Mozzarella hamburger steak
 with tomato sauce

We recommended
   with Fried egg topping.

Most
popular
menu

※The photo is for i l lust rat ive purposes on ly.  A l l  pr ices include tax .

Wagyu ���% hamburger steak

1. Premium fried egg 2. Fried Japanese garlic chips 3. Cheddar cheese 4. Additive-free sausage
¥520¥180¥180 ¥180

Toppings



Chateaubriand combo King combo

・Steak  Regular s i ze ( R )  150 g ・Steak  Sma l l  s i ze ( S )   100 g

Yazawa steak
（Inside round）

Sirloin steak Dice-cut steak Tenderloin steak

¥3,600 ¥8,200 ¥3,600 ¥8,300150g   200g 150g  150g  
¥6,800 ¥11,500 ¥11,100300g 300g 200g   

        ＜ Topping ＞　　
Fried Japanese garlic chips  ¥180Wagyu steak Recomend

We recommend and serve steaks medium rare. 
Please tell your waiter how you would like your steak cooked.

Please  choose  one  of  4  s teak  sauces .

（ Yazawa original sauce・Soy sauce with Herb-butter・Ponzu sauce ・Soy sauce with Wasabi）

It comes with 4 kinds of steak sauces and Yazawa demi glace sauce.

Recommend

Wagyu ���% hamburger steak & steak combs

¥8,400
¥6,550

¥10,000
¥7,650

¥11,000
¥8,400

¥12,000

¥13,000

１. Fried premium egg　　         　¥180　 　３. Cheddar cheese　  　      　¥180
２. Fried Japanese garlic chips　　¥180　　 ４.Additive-free sausage  　 　 ¥520
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Tenderloin Steak ( S )

Sirloin Steak ( S )
Queen combo

Chateaubriand Steak ( S )

Sirloin Steak ( S )
K ing combo

Toppings


