LUNCH MENU



Wagyu 100% hamburger steak 🦐

Cheese hamburger steak with Demi glace sauce

Single ¥2,260 / Double ¥3,950



< without cheese >
Single ¥2,080 / Double ¥3,770

Mozzarella hamburger steak with tomato sauce

Single ¥2,260 / Double ¥3,950



Single ¥2,260 / Double ¥3,950



< without fried egg >
Single ¥2,080 / Double ¥3,770

Hamburger steak with grated Japanese radish and Ponzu sauce

Single ¥2,080 / Double ¥3,770



Please choose one more sauce from the following 3 types if you order double hamburger steak. (Demi glace sauce • Yazawa original sauce • Ponzu sauce)

All menu are included rice, mini salad with homemade organic dressing, miso soup. We use "Hitomebore from Tottori" selected by a 5 star rice meister.



%The photo is for illustrative purposes only. All prices include tax.

Wagyu 100% hamburger steak & steak combs

• Steak Regular size (R) 150g • Steak Small size (S) 100g

It comes with 4 kinds of steak sauces and Yazawa demi glace sauce.

Sirloin combo	Hamburger ₊ steak	Steak (R)	¥8,400
		Steak (S)	¥6,550
Tenderloin combo	Hamburger ₊ steak	Steak (R)	¥10,000
		Steak (S)	¥7,650
Chateaubriand combo	Hamburger ₊ steak	Steak (R)	¥11,000
		Steak (S)	¥8,400
Queen combo	Hamburger ₊ steak	Tenderloin Steak (S) Sirloin Steak (S)	¥12,000
King combo	Hamburger steak	Chateaubriand Steak(S) Sirloin Steak (S)	¥13,000



Wagyu steak

We recommend and serve steaks medium rare. Please tell your waiter how you would like your steak cooked.



Please choose one of 4 steak sauces.

(Yazawa original sauce • Soy sauce with Herb-butter • Ponzu sauce • Soy sauce with Wasabi)